
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= SCOTT
RON;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201609280003
55250

09/28/2016
11:28:25

SCOTT RON ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SCOTT RON

201609280003
55280

09/28/2016
11:31:42

SCOTT RON ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SCOTT RON

201609280003
55280

09/28/2016
11:31:42

SCOTT RON ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SCOTT RON

201608230003
03760

08/23/2016
11:52:08

SCOTT RON ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PELHAM CITY
COUNCIL

201609280003
55250

09/28/2016
11:28:25

SCOTT RON ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SCOTT RON

201611100004
15370

11/10/2016
10:55:48

SCOTT RON OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
PELHAM


