Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= SCOTT RON;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201609280003 55250	09/28/2016 11:28:25	SCOTT RON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SCOTT RON						
201609280003 55280	09/28/2016 11:31:42	SCOTT RON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SCOTT RON						
201609280003 55280	09/28/2016 11:31:42	SCOTT RON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SCOTT RON						
201608230003 03760	08/23/2016 11:52:08	SCOTT RON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PELHAM CITY COUNCIL						
201609280003 55250	09/28/2016 11:28:25	SCOTT RON		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SCOTT RON						
201611100004 15370	11/10/2016 10:55:48	SCOTT RON		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF PELHAM						